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I. Ergebnisrechnung    

 
Schule  Budget 

(Zuschussbedarf) 
Ansatz 2021 

Verbindlichkeit 
aus Ergebnisplan 

2020  

Fortgeschriebenes 
Budget 2021 

Budgetabschluss 
2021 

Differenz    75 v. H.  
der Differenz  

       

Oswald-von-
Nell-Breuning-
Berufskolleg 

 238.300 € 128.634 € 366.934 € 118.731 € 248.203 € 186.152 € 

Pictorius-
Berufskolleg 
 

238.702 € 
 

44.759 € 283.461 € 211.799 € 71.662 € 53.746 € 

Richard-von-
Weizsäcker-
Berufskolleg 

378.418 € 123.956 € 502.374 € 232.878 € 269.496 €  202.122 € 

 
Gesamt 
 

 
855.420 € 

 
297.349 €  

 
1.152.769 € 

 
563.408 € 

 
589.361 € 

 
442.020 € 

 
 
 


